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Unaudited Quafierly Financial Stat€ment

Ar rhe end of3'd Quafler. 2071'074
(Rs. in '000)

S.N. I Particulars
This Quarter

Ending

Previous I Corresponding
Quarter I Previous Year
Endins I Ouarter Endins

I Total Capital & Liabilities (1.1 to 1.7) 595912.18 524004.52 339827.68

1 l Paid-uD Capital 24000.00 24000.00 20000.00

1.2 Reserves and Surplus I r,203.80 27.90'1.15 23994.t3

1.3 Debenture and Bond

1.4 Borrowings 406,906.87 354450.06 213718.57

1.5 Deposits (a+b) 122910.00 107402.88 69598.88

a. Domestic Currency 122970.00 107402.88 69598.88

b. Foreign Currency

1.6 lncome Tax Liabilities 523.15

1.'t Other Liabilities 10831.51 9121.28 12516.10

2 Totat Assets (2.1 to 2,7) 595912.18 524004.52 339821.68

2.1 Cash & Bank Balance 59,462.19 16.150.09 175 10.7l

2.2 Money at call and short Notice

Investments

Loans & Advances (a+b+c+d+e+t) 5r9416.38 410822.33 311750.95

a. Real Estate Loan 0.00 0.00 0.00

l. Residential Real Estate Loan (Except

Personal Home Loan upto Rs l0 million)
2. Business Complex & Residential

Aoartment Construction Loan

3. Income generating Commercial
ComDlex Loan

4. Other Real Estate Loan (lncluding
Land Purchase & Plotting)
b. Personal Home Loan ofRs. l0 million or
less

c. Margin Type Loan
d. Term Loan
e. Overdraft Loan / TR Loan / WC Loan

f. Others 519,416.18 470,822.33 311,750.95

2.5 Fixed Assets 46t'7.87 4559.56 3696.08



Non Banking Assets

2.7 Other Assets t24t5.t4 t2472.54 6869.94

Prolit and Loss Account
3.1 lnterest income 56357.47 34628.78 339s6.85

3.2 lnterest Expense 20761.67 t1077.84 1 1052.13

Net Interest Income (J'l-J.2) 23550.94 22904.12

3.3 Fees Commission and Discount 0.00

Other Operating Income 6966.13 5257.92 10068.62

3.5 Foreign Exchange Gain/Loss (Net)

B Total ODerating Income (A+3.3+3.4+3.5) 4f,s62.r2 28808.86 32973.34

3.6 StaffExpenses r4751.81 | 0030.36 8390.50

Other Operating Expenses 5978.85 27 t'7 .69 8140.5 I

c Operating profit Before Provision (B-3-6-

3.7) 21829.45 16060.81 16442.33

t.8 Provision for Possible Loss 2599.'14 3280.85 3690.02

D ODeratinq profit (C-3.8) 19229.71 12119.96 l tt<t tl

3.9 Non Operating Income/Expenses (l'{et)

l.l0 Write Back ofProvision for Possible Loss t269.30 382.58

E
Profit From Regular Activities
(D+3.9+3.10) 19229.11 14049.26 13134.89

3.1I Extraordinary Income/Expenses (Net)

F Prolit Before Bonus and Taxes (E+3.11) 19229,7r 14049.26 1J134.89

3.12 Provision For Staff Bonus t'l48.t6 1217.20 1194.08

l.l3 Provision For Tax 5244.47 3831.62 3552.24

G Net Profit/Loss (F-3.12 -3.13) 12231.09 8940.44 8J58.57

4 Ratios
4.t Capital Fund to RWA 10.84% 10.7 4% 14.450/o

Non Performing Loan (NPL) to Total Loan 1.30V. l.52Yo t.24%

4.3 Total Loan Loss Provision to total NPL 123.40% 123.40% 178.28%

4.4 Cost of Funds 7.t3% 5.55% 4.39%

CD Ratio (Calculated as PeTNRB
Directives) 291.52% 295.54% 274.45%

4.6 Eaming Per share(EPS) 6',l.98% '74.50% 5s.72%

4.7 Return on Equity(ROE) 29.56% 34.45% 25.33%

4.8 Return on Assets(ROA) 2.74% 3.41% 328%

4.9 BookNetworth 230.02% 2t6.28% 219.9'1%

-L" 

ubo* f,g*.a ur" rubject to change upon otherwise instructions tiom Statutory Audltors d. )upervlslng

Authority.
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